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Notice No-A-16 (1-A):24 12024-25 / Date: 26-07-2024 

The following +3 1st Year COMMERCE (Stream- Gommerce) students have been Provisionally selected for Hostel (Girl's) 2nd Selection admission 
for the Academic Session 2024-25. The Selected Candidates are required to take admission in the college counter as well as in the respective hostel on 

payment of requisite fee on or before 27-07-2024 to 31-07-2024 positively failing which their claim for hostel accommodation will be forfeited. 
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Roll No 

BC24-031 

BC24-024 

BC24-020 

BC24-121 

BC24-191 

BC24-184 

BC24-058 

BC24-029 

BC24-069 

BC24-108 

BC24-079 

BC24-113 

BC24-095 

BC24-119 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, M.P.C. AUTONOMoUs cOLLEGE, TAKHATPUR, BARIPADA 

BC24-106 

Applicant Name 

CHARU KANKARIA 

MUSKAN AGARWAL 

TANISHA MOHANTY 

DANGI HANSDAH 

SWATI SNIGDHA DAS 

NIKITA ROUTRAY 

PALAK SUKLA 

AMANDEEP KAUR 

KHUSI DHAL 

POOJA MAJHI 

JYOTI CHATTAR 

RANI HEMBRAM 

|JHANAMANI MAJHI 

GAYATRI MURMU 

GUMI SOREN 

Barcode Number 

24D093121 

24D006595 

24D190041 

24D123101 

24D306679 

24D242663 

24D051097 

24D000083 

24D437997 

24D371271 

24D356325 

24D318457 

24D127395 

24D124051 

24D289939 

Stream 

Commerce 

Commerce Female 

Commerce 

Commerce Female 

Commerce 

Commerce 

Commerce 

Gender 

Commerce Female 

Female 

Commerce Female 

Commerce 

Female 

Commerce 

Female 

Commerce 

Commerce Female 
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Female 

Commerce Female 

Commerce Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Category 

General 

General 

General 

ST 

General 

SCBC 

General 

General 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Mark (%) Secured 
(Excluding Weightage) 

441.00 (73.50%) 

435.00 (72.50%) 

433.00 (72.17%) 

317.00 (52.83%) 

413.00 (68.83%) 

409.00 (68.17%) 

403.00 (67.17%) 

401.00 (66.83%) 

398.40 (66.33%) 

314.40 (52.33%) 

308.00 (51.33%) 

307.00 (51.17%) 

306.00 (51.00%) 

306.00 (51.00%) 

305.00 (50.83%) 

Subject Name 

Commerce 

Commerce 

Commerce 

Commnerce 

Commerce 

Commerce 

Commerce 

Commerce 

Commerce 

Commerce 

Commerce 

Commerce 

Commerce 

Commerce 

Commerce 

HOsteT 

Allotment 
STATUs 

MTK-1 

MTK-1 

MTK-1 

MTK-1 

MTK-2 

MTK-2 

MTK-2 

MTK-2 

MTK-2 

MTK-2 

MTK-2 

STGH 

STGH 

STGH 

STGH 
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Roll No 

BC24-111 

Memo No: yd 

Applicant Name 

KALPANA MARNDI 

Date: 26-07-2024 

Barcode Number 

24D164039 

Stream 

Commerce 

Gender Category 

Female 
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ST 

2) Copy to Sri P.R. Prasad, Programmer Comp. Sc. for information and he is requested to upload the Notification in the Colege Website. 

Mark (%) Secured 
(Excluding Weightage) 

303.00 (50.50%) 

|Subject Name 

Commerce 

PRINCIPAL 

HOstel 

Allotment 
STATUS 

1) Copy to All Notice Boards / In-charge, e-Admission / Suprintendents of M.T.K. Women's Hostel No-01 & 02 / ST Girl Hostel /Accountant, M.T.K. Women's Hostel No-01 & 02 /Accountant, STGH /Collection 
Counter / HC for information & necessary action. 

STGH 

PRINCIPALa 
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