## OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, M.P.C. AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, TAKHATPUR, BARIPADA

Notice No-A-16 (1-A): 2201 / 2024-25 / Date: 26-07-2024
The following +3 1st Year COMMERCE (Stream- Commerce) students have been Provisionally selected for Hostel (Girl's) 2nd Selection admission for the Academic Session 2024-25. The Selected Candidates are required to take admission in the college counter as well as in the respective hostel on payment of requisite fee on or before 27-07-2024 to 31-07-2024 positively failing which their claim for hostel accommodation will be forfeited.

SI#	Roll No	Applicant Name	Barcode Number	Stream	Gender	Category	Mark (%) Secured (Excluding Weightage)	Subject Name	Allotment
1	BC24-031	CHARU KANKARIA	24D093121	Commerce	Female	General	441.00 (73.50%)	Commerce	MTK-1
2	BC24-024	MUSKAN AGARWAL	24D006595	Commerce	Female	General	435.00 (72.50%)	Commerce	MTK-1
3	BC24-020	TANISHA MOHANTY	24D190041	Commerce	Female	General	433.00 (72.17%)	Commerce	MTK-1
4	BC24-121	DANGI HANSDAH	24D123101	Commerce	Female	ST	317.00 (52.83%)	Commerce	MTK-1
				·					
1	BC24-191	SWATI SNIGDHA DAS	24D306679	Commerce	Female	General	413.00 (68.83%)	Commerce	MTK-2
2	BC24-184	NIKITA ROUTRAY	24D242663	Commerce	Female	SCBC	409.00 (68.17%)	Commerce	MTK-2
3	BC24-058	PALAK SUKLA	24D051097	Commerce	Female	General	403.00 (67.17%)	Commerce	MTK-2
4	BC24-029	AMANDEEP KAUR	24D000083	Commerce	Female	General	401.00 (66.83%)	Commerce	MTK-2
5	BC24-069	KHUSI DHAL	24D437997	Commerce	Female	ОВС	398.40 (66.33%)	Commerce	MTK-2
6	BC24-108	POOJA MAJHI	24D371271	Commerce	Female	ST	314.40 (52.33%)	Commerce	MTK-2
7	BC24-079	JYOTI CHATTAR	24D356325	Commerce	Female	ST	308.00 (51.33%)	Commerce	MTK-2
1	BC24-113	RANI HEMBRAM	24D318457	Commerce	Female	ST	307.00 (51.17%)	Commerce	STGH
2	BC24-095	JHANAMANI MAJHI	24D127395	Commerce	Female	ST	306.00 (51.00%)	Commerce	STGH
3	BC24-119	GAYATRI MURMU	24D124051	Commerce	Female	ST	306.00 (51.00%)	Commerce	STGH
4	BC24-106	GUMI SOREN	24D289939	Commerce	Female	ST	305.00 (50.83%)	Commerce	STGH





1	SI#	Roll No	Applicant Name	Barcode Number	Stream	Gender	Category	Mark (%) Secured (Excluding Weightage)	Subject Name	Hostel Allotment
	5	BC24-111	KALPANA MARNDI	24D164039	Commerce	Female	ST	303.00 (50.50%)	Commerce	STGH

**PRINCIPAL** 

Memo No: 20 0 // Date: 26-07-2024

1) Copy to All Notice Boards / In-charge, e-Admission / Suprintendents of M.T.K. Women's Hostel No-01 & 02 / ST Girl Hostel / Accountant, M.T.K. Women's Hostel No-01 & 02 / Accountant, STGH / Collection Counter / HC for information & necessary action.

2) Copy to Sri P.R. Prasad, Programmer Comp. Sc. for information and he is requested to upload the Notification in the College Website.